MIL-C-5015 POWER AND SIGNAL THREADED
CONNECTORS FOR RUGGED MILITARY
AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
CKM CONNECTORS
JANUARY 2026
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
1
1

40 65.0 2.5000 - 16UN 197 21.4 5.60
For Additional Information or Different Requests, Please Contact the Factory
HOW TO ORDER
MIL 5015 Thread
CKM 02 24 1 C T50-
02 - Receptacle Cap
06 - Plug Cap
Lanyard:
1 - Stainless Chain
2 - Stainless Rope
3 - Nylon Rope
Connector Size
    Terminal:
C: Screw Lug
N: Jam Nut Lug
L: Loose Crimp Lug
        Plating:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T52: Olive Drab Cadmium (2)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)
-
(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant
NC L
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
3
47
BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKB
ACCESSORIES
Cable Clamp general duty
Cable Clamp Environmental
3057  -  20   A   -  T50
Cable Clamp Size General
Duty
Pla�ng:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)
3
3057  -  20   C   -  T50
Cable Clamp Size
Environmental
(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant
Pla�ng:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)
(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant
General Duty Cable Clamp
Water Tight Cable Clamp
(*)
(*)
(*)
(*)
(*) - RoHS Compliant
(*) - RoHS Compliant
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
3
48
BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKB
ACCESSORIES
Neoprene Sleeves for 3057-A Clamp
Neoprene Sleeves for 3057-XXA Clamp
3420  -  20
Neoprene Sleeves
for 3057-XXA Clamp
Size
3
3420  -  20   A
Neoprene Sleeves

Size
A
+0,3
R
+-0,2
S
+-0,5
T
+0,5
T
+0,1/-0
S
± 0,2
R
± 0,2
C096-10 10SL 18,2 18,2 25.4 4,2 3,2 25,4 18,25
C096-12 12S 19,5 20,62 27,8 4,2 3,2 27,8 20,62
C096-14 14S 24,6 23,0 30<0 4,2 3,2 30,4 23,0
C096-16 16S-16 27,4 24,6 32,5 4,2 3,2 32,5 24,60
C096-18 18 30,8 27,0 35,0 4,2 3,2 32,5 24,60
C096-20 20 34,2 29,4 38.0 4,2 3,2 35,0 27,0
C096-22 22 37,4 31,8 41,0 4,2 3,2 38,0 29,4
C096-24 24 40,9 34,9 44,5 4,2 3,2 41,0 31,75
C096-28 28 46,7 39,7 50,8 5,1 3,7 44,5 34,9
C096-32 32 53,4 44,5 57,0 5,1 3,7 50,9 39,7
C096-36 36 59,6 49,2 63,5 5,1 4,3 57,0 44,5
C096-40 40 65,5 55,5 69,9 5,1 4,3 63,5 49,2
Technical Data
For Additional Information or Different Requests, Please Contact the Factory
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
50

See our “Assembly Catalogue”.
PIN CRIMP CONTACTS
Part Number Size Section
mm2 AWG A
+/-0,1
B
+/-0,1
C
+/-0,5
D
+/-0,1
L
+/-0,1
Modified
XX
B001-18PC T01 18 0,15/0,6 26/20 1,3 1,93 1,4 2.2 29,6 STD
B001-16SPC T01 16S 1/1,5 18/16 1,7 2,60 1,58 3,2 26,65 STD
B001-16SPC-13 T01 16S 0,15/0,6 26/20 1,3 1,93 1,58 3,2 26,65 -13
B001-16SPC-15 T01 16S 1 18 1,5 2,60 1,58 3,2 26,65 -13
B001-16SPC-20 T01 16S 2 14 2 2,90 1,58 3,2 26,65 -20
B001-16SPC-26 T01 16S 3 12 2,50 3,80 1,58 3,2 26,65 -26
B001-16PC T01 16 1/1,5 18/16 1,7 2,60 1,58 3,2 31,75 STD
B001-16PC-08 T01 16 0,15/0,20 26/24 0,85 1,55 1,58 3,2 31,75 -08
B001-16PC-12 T01 16 0,6 20 1,2 2,60 1,58 3,2 31,75 -12
B001-16PC-13 T01 16 0,15/0,6 26/20 1,3 1,93 1,58 3,2 31,75 -13
B001-16PC-15 T01 16 1 18 1,50 2,60 1,58 3,2 31,75 -15
B001-16PC-20 T01 16 2 14 2 2,90 1,58 3,2 31,75 -20
B001-16PC-22 T01 16 2,5 2,2 3,80 1,58 3,2 31,75 -22
B001-16PC-26 T01 16 3 12 2,50 3,80 1,58 3,2 31,75 -26
B001-12PC T01 12 3 12 2,50 3,90 2,38 4,8 37,65 STD
B001-12PC-12 T01 12 0,60 20 1,20 2,60 2,38 4,8 37,65 -12
B001-12PC-15 T01 12 1 18 1,50 2,60 2,38 4,8 37,65 -15
B001-12PC-20 T01 12 1/2 18/14 2,00 3,80 2,38 4,8 37,65 -20
B001-12PC-22 T01 12 2,5  2,10 3,80 2,38 4,8 37,65 -22
B001-12PC-30 T01 12 4  3,00 4,80 2,38 4,8 37,65 -30
B001-12PC-38 T01 12 6  3,60 4,80 2,38 4,8 37,65 -38
B001-8PC T01 8 9 8 4,50 6,90 3,60 7,8 42,00 STD
B001-8PC-38 T01 8 6 3,6 6,80 3,60 7,8 42,00 -38
B001-8PC-50 T01 8 10 5,00 6,90 3,60 7,8 42,00 -50
B001-4PC T01 4 22 4 7,15 9,53 5,7 11,00 42,00 STD
B001-4PC T01-50 4 10 5,00 6,90 5,70 11,00 42,00 -50
B001-0PC T01 0 50/60 0 11,5 14,30 9,05 15,1 45,00 STD
B001-0PC-35 T01 0 35 0 9 14,35 9,05 15,1 45,00 -35
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
51
3
Omitted
for STD
Modified - XX
T01 : Silver Plated (Standard)
T03 : Gold Plated (Option)
All crimp connectors includes silver plated contacts (T01 suffix).
Standard and modified contacts can be supplied as spare parts.
See our “Assembly Catalogue”.
Part Number Size Section
mm2 AWG A
+/-0,1
B
+/-0,1
C
+/-0,5
D
+/-0,1
L
+/-0,1
Modified
XX
B001-18SC T01 18 0,15/0,6 26/20 1,30 1,93 1,48 2.2 34,40 STD
B001-16SSC T01 16S 1/1,5 18/16 1,70 2,60 1,65 3,2 26,65 STD
B001-16SSC-13 T01 16S 0,15/0,6 26/20 1,30 1,93 1,65 3,2 26,65 -13
B001-16SSC-15 T01 16S 1 18 1,50 2,60 1,65 3,2 26,65 -13
B001-16SSC-20 T01 16S 2 14 2,00 2,90 1,65 3,2 26,65 -20
B001-16SSC-26 T01 16S 3 12 2,50 3,80 1,65 3,2 26,65 -26
B001-16SC T01 16 1/1,5 18/16 1,70 2,60 1,65 3,2 36,50 STD
B001-16SC-08 T01 16 0,15/0,20 26/24 0,85 1,55 1,65 3,2 36,50 -08
B001-16SC-12 T01 16 0,6 20 1,2 2,60 1,65 3,2 36,50 -12
B001-16SC-13 T01 16 0,15/0,6 26/20 1,30 1,93 1,65 3,2 36,50 -13
B001-16SC-15 T01 16 1 18 1,50 2,60 1,65 3,2 36,50 -15
B001-16SC-20 T01 16 1/2 18/14 2,00 3,80 1,65 3,2 36,50 -20
B001-16SC-22 T01 16 2,5 2,20 3,80 1,65 3,2 36,50 -22
B001-16SC-26 T01 16 3 12 2,50 3,80 1,65 3,2 36,50 -26
B001-12SC T01 12 3 12 2,50 3,90 2,48 4,8 37,65 STD
B001-12SC-12 T01 12 0,60 20 1,20 2,60 2,48 4,8 37,65 -12
B001-12SC-15 T01 12 1 18 1,50 2,60 2,48 4,8 37,65 -15
B001-12SC-20 T01 12 1/2 18/14 2,00 3,80 2,48 4,8 37,65 -20
B001-12SC-22 T01 12 2,5  2,10 3,80 2,48 4,8 37,65 -22
B001-12SC-30 T01 12 4  3,00 4,80 2,48 4,8 37,65 -30
B001-12SC-38 T01 12 6 10 3,60 4,80 2,48 4,8 37,65 -38
B001-8SC T01 8 9 8 4,50 6,75 3,70 7,8 40,50 STD
B001-8SC-38 T01 8 6 3,6 6,80 3,70 7,8 40,50 -38
B001-8SC-50 T01 8 10 5,00 6,90 3,70 7,8 40,50 -50
B001-4SC T01 4 22 4 7,10 9,53 5,80 11,00 41,00 STD
B001-4PC T01-50 4 10 5,00 6,80 5,80 22,00 41,00 -50
B001-0SC T01 0 50/60 0 11,50 14,30 9,05 15,1 44,60 STD
B001-0SC-35 T01 0 35 0 9,00 14,35 9,17 15,1 44,60 -35
 SOCKET CRIMP CONTACTS
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
52
INDEX

Insert arrangements tables ...............................
Section 2  :  Classes and Styles
How To Order ……………………………………………...…
Classes and Styles …………………………………......….
CKM3100A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3100A…CGM …………………………………………
CKM3100AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3100A…M/CKM3100A….PG …………………….
CKM3101A………………………………………………………
CKM3101A…CGM …………………………..………………
CKM3101AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3101A..M/CKM3101A..PG ……………………….
CKM3106A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3106A..CGM ……………………………………………
CKM3106AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3106A..M/CKM3106A..PG ……………………….
CKM3108A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3108A..CGM ……………………………………………
CKM3108AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3108A..M/CKM3108A..PG ……………………….
CKM3102A ……………………………………………………..
Panel Requirements Cutout ...............................
Section 3 : Accessories
CKM02…C  Receptacle  Cap ………………….………...
3057-  A     General Duty Cable Clamp …………….
3057-  C     Environmental Cable Clamp …………..
3420-         Neoprene Sleeves ………………………….
3420-  A     Neoprene Sleeves …………………….…….
B096-        Front Mount Receptacle Gasket ……..
C096-        Rear Mount Receptacle Gasket ……….
B001  PC   Pin Crimp Contacts …………………………
B001  SC   Socket Crimp Contacts …..……………….
Index ………………………………………………………………
Other Connectors and Products
VE
R2
02
51
10
8
MINIATURE BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKP
34
SERIE CKV
CONNETTORI METRICI PER IMPIEGHI
GRAVOSI ED ELEVATE PRESTAZIONI
MIL-C-5015 REVERSE BAYONET POWER AND SIGNAL
CONNECTORS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTAL
APPLICATIONS
CONNETTORI PER ALTE TEMPERATURE
CONNETTORI PER
ALTE TEMPERATURE
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE IN ACCORDO ALLE NORME
MIL-DTL-5015, MIL-DTL-26482 E VG95234
PER TEMPERATURE FINO A 250°C
MINIATURE BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKP
MIL-C-26482 HIGH DENSITY SIGNAL BAYONET
CONNECTORS FOR RUGGED MILITARY
AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
CKP CONNECTORS
SERIE CKO
CAVI TRASMISSIONE DATI
AD ELEVATE PRESTAZIONI
SERIE CKGE
CONNETTORI DI POTENZA
VG96929 E VG95234 COMPATIBILI
SERIE CKZ
CONNETTORI CIRCOLARI
AD ELEVATE PRESTAZIONI
CONNETTORI PNEUMATICI ED ELETTROPNEUMATICI
CONNETTORI PNEUMATICI
ED ELETTROPNEUMATICI
 Other Connectors and Products
Deep Industrial Market Knowledge